2025 NXN BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP

December 6, 2025 at Glendoveer GC, Portland, OR - 54 degrees, cloudy, wind 8 mph - wet ground

OCoOo~NOOTU A WNE

H DA PP, DBEBPAE,DEPEPLAEDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRRPRPR
OCoOoONOOTUPE,WNRPOOVONOOTUDDWNRPRPOOONODUPRRWNROOVONOULEA WNEO

LN AWNE

[
= o

(o]

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18

Niwot, CO

Herriman, UT

Christian Brothers Acad, NJ
Southlake Carroll, TX
American Fork, UT

Sioux Falls Lincoln SD
Christ School, NC
Columbus North IN
Haddonfield Memorial, NJ
Jesuit Portland, OR

. Coronado, CO

Jackson SPENCER (SR)
Yohanes VAN MEERTEN (JR)
Caden LEONARD (SR)
Marcelo MANTECON (JR)
Quinn SULLIVAN (JR)
Hunter ROBBIE (SR)
Sean FRIES (SR) 57
Jayden WARNER (SR)
Paul VAN LANINGHAM (SR)
Jack MCGOVERN (SO)
Ruel NEWBERRY (SO)
Kai GUTIERREZ (SO)
Ethan LOCKE (SR)

Oliver HORTON (JR)
Sean GRAY (SR)

Brian BURNS (SR)

Luke HNATT (SR)

Kamari RONFELDT (JR)
Theo OPPERMANN (JR)
Lucas TANNER (SR)
Grady LENN (SR)

Brice FULLER (SO)
Yosuke SHIBATA (JR)
Garrett FAUGHT (SO)
Jay MCDONALD (JR)
Conor LOTT (SR)

Gavin SCHMITT (JR)
Logan ROHATINSKY (JR)
Eli JARVIS (SR)

Canaan DUNHAM (SR)
Maximo ZAVALETA (SR)
Tyrus NEEDLES (JR)
Ryder KEETON (SR)

Abdi HASSAN (SO)

Miles LECHTENBERG (SR
Krish DESAI (SR)

Bo HOWLAND-VLAHAKIS (SO)
Xzavier CAMPOS (SR)
Ben ADAMS (JR)

Jude RITZENHEIN (FR)
Ben LEE (SR)

Anthony ANATOL (SR)
Brock YODER (JR)

Alijah MURILLO (SR)
Dylan ROWELL (SR)
Dominic MATTHIAS (SO)
Josh TAYLOR (SR)

Jack DENNEHY (JR)
Reynolds YOUNG (JR)

61

97
110
137
195
210
254
269
286
287
288

(3, 4, 11, 15, 28, (53), (87)
(1,9, 23, 27, 37, (82), (91)
(7,8, 20, 32, 43, (98), (111)

(2, 5, 29, 41, 60, (83), (94)

(19, 24, 39, 45, 68, (72), (77)
(10, 12, 47, 57, 84, (110), (132)
(17, 18, 51, 66, 102, (108), (113)
(25, 50, 55, 64, 75, (109), (121)
(22, 38, 48, 59, 119, (146), (149)
(21, 56, 67, 69, 74, (76), (100)
(6, 14, 49, 107, 112, (138), (142)

Herriman, UT 15:01.1
Flagstaff, AZ 15:03.3
Southlake Carroll, TX 15:03.7
Belen Jesuit, FL 15:05.6
Niwot, CO 15:09.9

Niwot, CO 15:11.1
Minnetonka, MN 15:17.0
Warrenton, OR 15:17.2
Cooper, KY 15:17.3
Rockhurst, MO 15:21.1
Denton Guyer, TX 15:22.2
Southlake Carroll, TX 15:22.7
Valor Prep Acad., TX 15:22.9
Coronado, CO 15:22.9
Portsmouth, RI 15:23.6
Bentonville, AR 15:23.8
Christian Brothers, NJ 15:30.6
Ann Arbor Pioneer, M| 15:31.3
State College, PA 15:31.4
DeForest, WI 15:31.7

De Pere, W1 15:32.2

Fairless, OH 15:32.5

South Eugene, OR 15:34.8
Crater, OR 15:35.1

Summit, CO 15:39.5

Clovis North, CA 15:39.5
Christian Brothers, NJ 15:39.5
Maple Mountain, UT 15:39.8
Herriman, UT 15:44.3

Pella, IA 15:44.4

Riverside ML King, CA 15:44.5
Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 15:44.6
Niwot, CO 15:45.6

Lotus School, CO 15:45.9
Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 15:46.0
Mira Costa, CA 15:46.1
Phillips Exeter, NH 15:46.5
Coronado, CO 15:46.5
Mountain Vista, CO 15:47.6
Niwot, CO 15:49.1
ThunderRidge, CO 15:50.0
Ward Melville, NY 15:51.1
Malvern Prep, PA 15:52.2
Branham, CA 15:52.6
Anacortes, WA 15:52.9
Moore, OK 15:53.5

Clover Hill, VA 15:53.5

Christ School, NC 15:54.1
Christ School, NC 15:55.5

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

12. Plainfield North, IL
13. Redondo Union, CA
14. Jesuit (SJ) CA

15. San Clemente, CA

. Mira Costa, CA

. Austin Vandegrift, TX
. Broughton, NC

19. Portland Lincoln, OR
Lincoln Pius X, NE

. Ward Melville, NY

. North Rockland NY

Chase HEJNY (SO)
Jackson TUCK (SR)
Wyatt FALKOWSKI (SR)
Andrew BEROSET (JR)
Kellen WILLIAMS (SR)
Cohen BUTLER (SR)
Luke ANDRESEN (SR)
Xavier RICHARDSON (SR)
Trevin LOUNSBURY (JR)
David WEBB (SO)

Jace WORKS (SR)
Quentin NAUMAN (SR)
David KRIER (SR)
Carson DRIEMEIER (SR)
Caleb BROWN (SR)
Gabriel MARSHALL (SR)
Jax GLENN (JR)

Thomas CZERWINSKI (SR)
Mario MONTOYA (SO)
Ryan COLLINS (SR)
Aidan CONNORS (SR)
Yohan ANDERSON (JR)
Kyle JAKARY (SR)

Dezy VAUGHS (SR)
Camron JOHNSON (JR)
Jonah MONTAGNESE (JR)
Pete SIMPSON (SR)
Bennett JENSEN (FR)
Ibrahim FORD (SR)
Isaac ABBOTT (SR)
Thomas ISENOVSKI (SR)
Michael FULLER (SR)
Noah STROHMAN (SR)
Claudel CHERY (SR)
Sean GALVIN (SR)
Andrew SENF (JR)
Dallin HARRINGTON (SR)
Joe MAJERUS (SR)
Arvid NELSEN (SR)

Ben ANDRUS (SR)

John STANCZAK (SR)
Denton SLUDER (SR)
Dallas REEVES (JR)
Matteo SANCHEZ (SO)
Garrett SHERRARD (JR)
Ben BERMAN (SR)
Collin GOODWIN (JR)
Justin RECKERS (JR)
Brayden FLETCHER (SR)

294
309
336
372
397
431
441
447
452
459
509

American Fork, UT 15:55.8
Greer MC Charter, SC 15:56.6
Christian Brothers, NJ 15:56.7
MccCallie, School, TN 15:57.2
Jesuit Portland, OR 15:58.6
Camas, WA 15:59.2
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 15:59.6
Lafayette, KY 16:00.2
Herriman, UT 16:00.9
American Fork, UT 16:01.5
Columbus North, IN 16:01.9
Western Dubuque, IA 16:02.6
Lincoln Pius X, NE 16:02.8
Festus, MO 16:03.7
Herriman, UT 16:04.7

Niwot, CO 16:05.6

Southlake Carroll, TX 16:06.7
Plainfield North, IL 16:07.6
Redondo Union, CA 16:07.6
Christian Brothers, NJ 16:07.7
Plainfield North, IL 16:08.9
San Clemente, CA 16:09.5
Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:10.1
Redondo Union, CA 16:10.2
Herriman, UT 16:10.2

Quaker Valley, PA 16:11.2
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 16:11.3
American Fork, UT 16:12.5
Arkport, NY 16:12.5

Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:13.6
Saratoga Springs, NY 16:13.8
Southlake Carroll, TX 16:15.4
Holliday, TX 16:15.6

North Rockland, NY 16:16.3
Christian Brothers, NJ 16:18.1
Ward Melville, NY 16:18.4
American Fork, UT 16:18.6
Lincoln Pius X, NE 16:19.7
Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:20.6
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 16:21.1
Coronado, CO 16:21.9
Columbus North, IN 16:22.3
Christ School, NC 16:22.8
Redondo Union, CA 16:23.2
Niwot, CO 16:23.2

Bronx HS of Science, NY 16:24.6
Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:24.9
Columbus North, IN 16:25.2
Jesuit Portland, OR 16:25.3



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83

84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Nayati RINGING SHIELD (SR)
Malcolm DIMOFF (JR)
Ryan GIBSON (SR)
Grant NORGART (JR)
Connor BILODEAU (JR)
Mattheus DOS SANTOS (JR)
Magnus JOHANSSON (JR)
Sam STEINMETZ (SR)
Dom FRIGO (JR)

Ben GRAHAM (JR)
Aidan ANTONIO (JR)
Brady LUKASIEWICZ (SO)
Roy JONES (JR)

Jack LAVIER (SO)

Sam WOOTEN (SR)
Ryan TUOHY (SR)
Austin PLEWE (SR)
Carson EHMAN (SR)
Jackson WELSH (SR)
Joseph DAY (SO)
Matthew WROBLEWSKI (SR)
Grant HEJNY (SR)

James MASO (SR)
Avinash DEWAGAN (FR)
Chase LIMING (SR)
Ethan OWEN (JR) 98
Charlie SLAWINSKI (JR)
Willie VAN TRESS (SR)
Claudio AUNS (JR)

Ryan MAHER (SR)

Reid GROHER (JR)

Gavin HASSON (SR)
Cooper STREAM (JR)
Jack DENTON (JR)
Rocco CULPEPPER (SR)
Sean JANSEN (SR)

Kai MCCULLOUGH (SR)
Seth KUGEL (SO)

Eli WARDLE (JR)

Tyler BURKE (SO)

Luuk VAN MEURS (SR)
Evan O'DONNELL (JR)
Atticus REYES (SO)

Erik TROESTER (JR)
Joshua PRINCE (SR)
Matthew MCINERNEY (SR)
Lucas ALBERTS (JR)
Liam DONNELLY (SR)
Drake HOFERER (SR)
Noah CLANCY (SR)
Sebastian LOPEZ (SR)
James MCCARRON (JR)
Mateo FIGUEROA (SR)
Sam SCHLAUTMAN (JR)
Braxton OLIVER (JR)
Brooks BARBEE (JR)
Logan VANZANT (SR)
Henry SAYLER (JR)

Liam SCHMITT (SO)
Isaac SANCHEZ (SR)
Brody WEBB (JR)

Miles NUTT (SR)

Max MYRONOWICZ (SR)
Peter JAMES (JR)
Benjamin WYMAN (JR)

Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:25.7
Portland Lincoln, OR 16:25.7
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 16:26.0
Southlake Carroll, TX 16:26.6
Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:26.7

San Clemente, CA 16:26.8
San Clemente, CA 16:27.3
Columbus North, IN 16:27.7
Plainfield North, IL 16:27.8
Christ School, NC 16:27.9
Woodbridge, CA 16:28.0
Jesuit Portland, OR 16:28.2
American Fork, UT 16:28.6
Jesuit Portland, OR 16:29.5
Broughton, NC 16:30.7
North Rockland, NY 16:30.8
American Fork, UT 16:30.9
Mira Costa, CA 16:31.7
Jesuit Portland, OR 16:32.7
Columbus North, IN 16:32.9
Jesuit Portland, OR 16:33.0
American Fork, UT 16:33.2
Plainfield North, IL 16:34.1
Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:34.6
Broughton, NC 16:35.8
Burnt Hill-BL, NY 16:36.1
Broughton, NC 16:37.6
Herriman, UT 16:38.0
Southlake Carroll, TX 16:38.9
Auburn, NY 16:40.4

Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:41.1
Redondo Union, CA 16:41.4
Vacaville, CA 16:42.2
Portland Lincoln, OR 16:42.8
Niwot, CO 16:43.3

Plainfield North, IL 16:44.0
Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:46.1
Portland Lincoln, OR 16:46.4
Herriman, UT 16:47.0
Broughton, NC 16:47.4

Mira Costa, CA 16:47.5
Southlake Carroll, TX 16:47.8
Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:48.5
San Clemente, CA 16:49.9
Portland Lincoln, OR 16:50.2
Christian Brothers, NJ 16:50.5
Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:50.6

Jesuit Portland, OR 16:50.7
Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:51.5

Christ School, NC 16:51.6
Mira Costa, CA 16:51.7
North Rockland, NY 16:51.7
Redondo Union, CA 16:53.5
Lincoln Pius X, NE 16:53.6
Coronado, CO 16:54.2

Christ School, NC 16:54.4
Columbus North, IN 16:55.2
Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:55.5
Christian Brothers, NJ 16:55.9
Coronado, CO 16:56.5

Christ School, NC 16:57.4
Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:58.1
Mira Costa, CA 16:58.8
Portland Lincoln, OR 17:01.4
San Clemente, CA 17:01.7

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Cam KUSS (JR)

Michael SINNES (SR)
Gavin HALL (SR)
Graham PUMPHREY (JR)
Anderson MILLS (SO)
Collin TARNAY (SR)
Gabriel SECH (JR)

Jacob URBEN (SO)
Willem VAN DER VELDEN (JR)
Matthew OGILVIE (JR)
Ryan TAIT (JR)

Miles BILLIRIS (SR)

Luke JANTZEN (SR)
Connor GOSSELIN (SR)
Frank VANDY (JR)
Conner JAURIGUE (JR)
Joe NORMAN (SO)
Killian CISTONE (JR)
Henry TACHOUET (SO)
Devin CELKIS (FR)

Eli SALAZAR (JR)

Aidan KYRYCHENKO (SR)
Lucas SCHLAUTMAN (SR)
Philip CUPIAL (SR)
Trevor PICCONE (SR)
Eastyn GUTOWSKI (SO)
Matteo RITIENI (JR)
Logan GARCIA (JR)
Logan MCKAY (SO)
Brandon STONER (SR)
Ty BUONOMO (JR)
Henry VROOMAN (JR)
AJ BLUM (JR)

Asher TU (SR)

Manny NIEVES (JR)
Noah ZACH (SR)

Bryan CHEN (SR)
Cooper CATALDI (SO)

Broughton, NC 17:06.5
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:07.1
Plainfield North, IL 17:09.0
Columbus North, IN 17:10.3
Austin Vandegrift, TX 17:11.2
Mira Costa, CA 17:12.7

San Clemente, CA 17:13.1
Broughton, NC 17:14.6

Ward Melville, NY 17:15.0

Jesuit (SJ), CA 17:15.7

Jesuit (SJ), CA 17:16.9

Redondo Union, CA 17:20.2
Ward Melville, NY 17:20.8
Portland Lincoln, OR 17:20.8
Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 17:21.4
San Clemente, CA 17:24.9
Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:26.2

Mira Costa, CA 17:30.9

Portland Lincoln, OR 17:31.3
Austin Vandegrift, TX 17:31.5
Coronado, CO 17:34.9

Plainfield North, IL 17:35.5
Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:38.5
Downers Grove North, IL 17:40.2
North Rockland, NY 17:40.8
Coronado, CO 17:40.9

Ward Melville, NY 17:44.0
Redondo Union, CA 17:45.1
Broughton, NC 17:48.6
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:55.9
Ward Melville, NY 17:57.5
Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:58.4
Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:59.2
Ward Melville, NY 18:03.4

North Rockland, NY 18:34.3
Lincoln Pius X, NE 18:54.0

North Rockland, NY 18:55.4
North Rockland, NY 24:13.4



