

2025 NXN BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP

December 6, 2025 at Glendoveer GC, Portland, OR - 54 degrees, cloudy, wind 8 mph - wet ground

1. Niwot, CO	61	(3, 4, 11, 15, 28, (53), (87)	12. Plainfield North, IL	294
2. Herriman, UT	97	(1, 9, 23, 27, 37, (82), (91)	13. Redondo Union, CA	309
3. Christian Brothers Acad, NJ	110	(7, 8, 20, 32, 43, (98), (111)	14. Jesuit (SJ) CA	336
4. Southlake Carroll, TX	137	(2, 5, 29, 41, 60, (83), (94)	15. San Clemente, CA	372
5. American Fork, UT	195	(19, 24, 39, 45, 68, (72), (77)	16. Mira Costa, CA	397
6. Sioux Falls Lincoln SD	210	(10, 12, 47, 57, 84, (110), (132)	17. Austin Vandegrift, TX	431
7. Christ School, NC	254	(17, 18, 51, 66, 102, (108), (113)	18. Broughton, NC	441
8. Columbus North IN	269	(25, 50, 55, 64, 75, (109), (121)	19. Portland Lincoln, OR	447
9. Haddonfield Memorial, NJ	286	(22, 38, 48, 59, 119, (146), (149)	20. Lincoln Pius X, NE	452
10. Jesuit Portland, OR	287	(21, 56, 67, 69, 74, (76), (100)	21. Ward Melville, NY	459
11. Coronado, CO	288	(6, 14, 49, 107, 112, (138), (142)	22. North Rockland NY	509

1	1	Jackson SPENCER (SR)	Herriman, UT	15:01.1	50	19	Chase HEJNY (SO)	American Fork, UT	15:55.8
2		Yohanes VAN MEERTEN (JR)	Flagstaff, AZ	15:03.3	51		Jackson TUCK (SR)	Greer MC Charter, SC	15:56.6
3	2	Caden LEONARD (SR)	Southlake Carroll, TX	15:03.7	52	20	Wyatt FALKOWSKI (SR)	Christian Brothers, NJ	15:56.7
4		Marcelo MANTECON (JR)	Belen Jesuit, FL	15:05.6	53		Andrew BEROSSET (JR)	McCallie, School, TN	15:57.2
5	3	Quinn SULLIVAN (JR)	Niwot, CO	15:09.9	54	21	Kellen WILLIAMS (SR)	Jesuit Portland, OR	15:58.6
6	4	Hunter ROBBIE (SR)	Niwot, CO	15:11.1	55		Cohen BUTLER (SR)	Camas, WA	15:59.2
7		Sean FRIES (SR) 57	Minnetonka, MN	15:17.0	56	22	Luke ANDRESEN (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial, NJ	15:59.6
8		Jayden WARNER (SR)	Warrenton, OR	15:17.2	57		Xavier RICHARDSON (SR)	Lafayette, KY	16:00.2
9		Paul VAN LANINGHAM (SR)	Cooper, KY	15:17.3	58	23	Trevin LOUNSBURY (JR)	Herriman, UT	16:00.9
10		Jack MCGOVERN (SO)	Rockhurst, MO	15:21.1	59	24	David WEBB (SO)	American Fork, UT	16:01.5
11		Ruel NEWBERRY (SO)	Denton Guyer, TX	15:22.2	60	25	Jace WORKS (SR)	Columbus North, IN	16:01.9
12	5	Kai GUTIERREZ (SO)	Southlake Carroll, TX	15:22.7	61		Quentin NAUMAN (SR)	Western Dubuque, IA	16:02.6
13		Ethan LOCKE (SR)	Valor Prep Acad., TX	15:22.9	62	26	David KRIER (SR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE	16:02.8
14	6	Oliver HORTON (JR)	Coronado, CO	15:22.9	63		Carson DRIEMEIER (SR)	Festus, MO	16:03.7
15		Sean GRAY (SR)	Portsmouth, RI	15:23.6	64	27	Caleb BROWN (SR)	Herriman, UT	16:04.7
16		Brian BURNS (SR)	Bentonville, AR	15:23.8	65	28	Gabriel MARSHALL (SR)	Niwot, CO	16:05.6
17	7	Luke HNATT (SR)	Christian Brothers, NJ	15:30.6	66	29	Jax GLENN (JR)	Southlake Carroll, TX	16:06.7
18		Kamari RONFELDT (JR)	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	15:31.3	67	30	Thomas CZERWINSKI (SR)	Plainfield North, IL	16:07.6
19		Theo OPPERMANN (JR)	State College, PA	15:31.4	68	31	Mario MONTOYA (SO)	Redondo Union, CA	16:07.6
20		Lucas TANNER (SR)	DeForest, WI	15:31.7	69	32	Ryan COLLINS (SR)	Christian Brothers, NJ	16:07.7
21		Grady LENN (SR)	De Pere, WI	15:32.2	70	33	Aidan CONNORS (SR)	Plainfield North, IL	16:08.9
22		Brice FULLER (SO)	Fairless, OH	15:32.5	71	34	Yohan ANDERSON (JR)	San Clemente, CA	16:09.5
23		Yosuke SHIBATA (JR)	South Eugene, OR	15:34.8	72	35	Kyle JAKARY (SR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA	16:10.1
24		Garrett FAUGHT (SO)	Crater, OR	15:35.1	73	36	Dezy VAUGHS (SR)	Redondo Union, CA	16:10.2
25		Jay MCDONALD (JR)	Summit, CO	15:39.5	74	37	Camron JOHNSON (JR)	Herriman, UT	16:10.2
26		Conor LOTT (SR)	Clovis North, CA	15:39.5	75		Jonah MONTAGNESE (JR)	Quaker Valley, PA	16:11.2
27	8	Gavin SCHMITT (JR)	Christian Brothers, NJ	15:39.5	76	38	Pete SIMPSON (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial, NJ	16:11.3
28		Logan ROHATINSKY (JR)	Maple Mountain, UT	15:39.8	77	39	Bennett JENSEN (FR)	American Fork, UT	16:12.5
29	9	Eli JARVIS (SR)	Herriman, UT	15:44.3	78		Ibrahim FORD (SR)	Arkport, NY	16:12.5
30		Canaan DUNHAM (SR)	Pella, IA	15:44.4	79	40	Isaac ABBOTT (SR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA	16:13.6
31		Maximo ZAVALETA (SR)	Riverside ML King, CA	15:44.5	80		Thomas ISENOVSKI (SR)	Saratoga Springs, NY	16:13.8
32	10	Tyrus NEEDLES (JR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD	15:44.6	81	41	Michael FULLER (SR)	Southlake Carroll, TX	16:15.4
33	11	Ryder KEETON (SR)	Niwot, CO	15:45.6	82		Noah STROHMAN (SR)	Holliday, TX	16:15.6
34		Abdi HASSAN (SO)	Lotus School, CO	15:45.9	83	42	Claudel CHERY (SR)	North Rockland, NY	16:16.3
35	12	Miles LECHTENBERG (SR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD	15:46.0	84	43	Sean GALVIN (SR)	Christian Brothers, NJ	16:18.1
36	13	Krish DESAI (SR)	Mira Costa, CA	15:46.1	85	44	Andrew SENF (JR)	Ward Melville, NY	16:18.4
37		Bo HOWLAND-VLAHAKIS (SO)	Phillips Exeter, NH	15:46.5	86	45	Dallin HARRINGTON (SR)	American Fork, UT	16:18.6
38	14	Xzavier CAMPOS (SR)	Coronado, CO	15:46.5	87	46	Joe MAJERUS (SR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE	16:19.7
39		Ben ADAMS (JR)	Mountain Vista, CO	15:47.6	88	47	Arvid NELSEN (SR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD	16:20.6
40	15	Jude RITZENHEIN (FR)	Niwot, CO	15:49.1	89	48	Ben ANDRUS (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial, NJ	16:21.1
41		Ben LEE (SR)	ThunderRidge, CO	15:50.0	90	49	John STANCZAK (SR)	Coronado, CO	16:21.9
42	16	Anthony ANATOL (SR)	Ward Melville, NY	15:51.1	91	50	Denton SLUDER (SR)	Columbus North, IN	16:22.3
43		Brock YODER (JR)	Malvern Prep, PA	15:52.2	92	51	Dallas REEVES (JR)	Christ School, NC	16:22.8
44		Alijah MURILLO (SR)	Branham, CA	15:52.6	93	52	Matteo SANCHEZ (SO)	Redondo Union, CA	16:23.2
45		Dylan ROWELL (SR)	Anacortes, WA	15:52.9	94	53	Garrett SHERRARD (JR)	Niwot, CO	16:23.2
46		Dominic MATTHIAS (SO)	Moore, OK	15:53.5	95		Ben BERMAN (SR)	Bronx HS of Science, NY	16:24.6
47		Josh TAYLOR (SR)	Clover Hill, VA	15:53.5	96	54	Collin GOODWIN (JR)	Austin Vandegrift, TX	16:24.9
48	17	Jack DENNEHY (JR)	Christ School, NC	15:54.1	97	55	Justin RECKERS (JR)	Columbus North, IN	16:25.2
49	18	Reynolds YOUNG (JR)	Christ School, NC	15:55.5	98	56	Brayden FLETCHER (SR)	Jesuit Portland, OR	16:25.3

99	57	Nayati RINGING SHIELD (SR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:25.7	164	118	Cam KUSS (JR)	Broughton, NC 17:06.5
100	58	Malcolm DIMOFF (JR)	Portland Lincoln, OR 16:25.7	165	119	Michael SINNES (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:07.1
101	59	Ryan GIBSON (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 16:26.0	166	120	Gavin HALL (SR)	Plainfield North, IL 17:09.0
102	60	Grant NORGART (JR)	Southlake Carroll, TX 16:26.6	167	121	Graham PUMPHREY (JR)	Columbus North, IN 17:10.3
103	61	Connor BILODEAU (JR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:26.7	168	122	Anderson MILLS (SO)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 17:11.2
104	62	Mattheus DOS SANTOS (JR)	San Clemente, CA 16:26.8	169	123	Collin TARNAY (SR)	Mira Costa, CA 17:12.7
105	63	Magnus JOHANSSON (JR)	San Clemente, CA 16:27.3	170	124	Gabriel SECH (JR)	San Clemente, CA 17:13.1
106	64	Sam STEINMETZ (SR)	Columbus North, IN 16:27.7	171	125	Jacob URBEN (SO)	Broughton, NC 17:14.6
107	65	Dom FRIGO (JR)	Plainfield North, IL 16:27.8	172	126	Willem VAN DER VELDEN (JR)	Ward Melville, NY 17:15.0
108	66	Ben GRAHAM (JR)	Christ School, NC 16:27.9	173	127	Matthew OGILVIE (JR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA 17:15.7
109		Aidan ANTONIO (JR)	Woodbridge, CA 16:28.0	174	128	Ryan TAIT (JR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA 17:16.9
110	67	Brady LUKASIEWICZ (SO)	Jesuit Portland, OR 16:28.2	175	129	Miles BILLIRIS (SR)	Redondo Union, CA 17:20.2
111	68	Roy JONES (JR)	American Fork, UT 16:28.6	176	130	Luke JANTZEN (SR)	Ward Melville, NY 17:20.8
112	69	Jack LAVIER (SO)	Jesuit Portland, OR 16:29.5	177	131	Connor GOSELIN (SR)	Portland Lincoln, OR 17:20.8
113	70	Sam WOOTEN (SR)	Broughton, NC 16:30.7	178	132	Frank VANDY (JR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 17:21.4
114	71	Ryan TUOHY (SR)	North Rockland, NY 16:30.8	179	133	Conner JAURIGUE (JR)	San Clemente, CA 17:24.9
115	72	Austin PLEWE (SR)	American Fork, UT 16:30.9	180	134	Joe NORMAN (SO)	Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:26.2
116	73	Carson EHMANN (SR)	Mira Costa, CA 16:31.7	181	135	Killian CISTONE (JR)	Mira Costa, CA 17:30.9
117	74	Jackson WELSH (SR)	Jesuit Portland, OR 16:32.7	182	136	Henry TACHOUET (SO)	Portland Lincoln, OR 17:31.3
118	75	Joseph DAY (SO)	Columbus North, IN 16:32.9	183	137	Devin CELKIS (FR)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 17:31.5
119	76	Matthew WROBLEWSKI (SR)	Jesuit Portland, OR 16:33.0	184	138	Eli SALAZAR (JR)	Coronado, CO 17:34.9
120	77	Grant HEJNY (SR)	American Fork, UT 16:33.2	185	139	Aidan KYRYCHENKO (SR)	Plainfield North, IL 17:35.5
121	78	James MASO (SR)	Plainfield North, IL 16:34.1	186	140	Lucas SCHLAUTMAN (SR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:38.5
122	79	Avinash DEWAGAN (FR)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:34.6	187		Philip CUIPIAL (SR)	Downers Grove North, IL 17:40.2
123	80	Chase LIMING (SR)	Broughton, NC 16:35.8	188	141	Trevor PICCONE (SR)	North Rockland, NY 17:40.8
124		Ethan OWEN (JR) 98	Burnt Hill-BL, NY 16:36.1	189	142	Eastyn GUTOWSKI (SO)	Coronado, CO 17:40.9
125	81	Charlie SLAWINSKI (JR)	Broughton, NC 16:37.6	190	143	Matteo RITIENI (JR)	Ward Melville, NY 17:44.0
126	82	Willie VAN TRESS (SR)	Herriman, UT 16:38.0	191	144	Logan GARCIA (JR)	Redondo Union, CA 17:45.1
127	83	Claudio AUNS (JR)	Southlake Carroll, TX 16:38.9	192	145	Logan MCKAY (SO)	Broughton, NC 17:48.6
128		Ryan MAHER (SR)	Auburn, NY 16:40.4	193	146	Brandon STONER (SR)	Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:55.9
129	84	Reid GROHER (JR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:41.1	194	147	Ty BUONOMO (JR)	Ward Melville, NY 17:57.5
130	85	Gavin HASSON (SR)	Redondo Union, CA 16:41.4	195	148	Henry VROOMAN (JR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE 17:58.4
131		Cooper STREAM (JR)	Vacaville, CA 16:42.2	196	149	AJ BLUM (JR)	Haddonfield Memorial,NJ 17:59.2
132	86	Jack DENTON (JR)	Portland Lincoln, OR 16:42.8	197	150	Asher TU (SR)	Ward Melville, NY 18:03.4
133	87	Rocco CULPEPPER (SR)	Niwot, CO 16:43.3	198	151	Manny NIEVES (JR)	North Rockland, NY 18:34.3
134	88	Sean JANSEN (SR)	Plainfield North, IL 16:44.0	199	152	Noah ZACH (SR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE 18:54.0
135	89	Kai MCCULLOUGH (SR)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:46.1	200	153	Bryan CHEN (SR)	North Rockland, NY 18:55.4
136	90	Seth KUGEL (SO)	Portland Lincoln, OR 16:46.4	201	154	Cooper CATALDI (SO)	North Rockland, NY 24:13.4
137	91	Eli WARDLE (JR)	Herriman, UT 16:47.0				
138	92	Tyler BURKE (SO)	Broughton, NC 16:47.4				
139	93	Luuk VAN MEURS (SR)	Mira Costa, CA 16:47.5				
140	94	Evan O'DONNELL (JR)	Southlake Carroll, TX 16:47.8				
141	95	Atticus REYES (SO)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:48.5				
142	96	Erik TROESTER (JR)	San Clemente, CA 16:49.9				
143	97	Joshua PRINCE (SR)	Portland Lincoln, OR 16:50.2				
144	98	Matthew MCINERNEY (SR)	Christian Brothers, NJ 16:50.5				
145	99	Lucas ALBERTS (JR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:50.6				
146	100	Liam DONNELLY (SR)	Jesuit Portland, OR 16:50.7				
147	101	Drake HOFERER (SR)	Jesuit (SJ), CA 16:51.5				
148	102	Noah CLANCY (SR)	Christ School, NC 16:51.6				
149	103	Sebastian LOPEZ (SR)	Mira Costa, CA 16:51.7				
150	104	James MCCARRON (JR)	North Rockland, NY 16:51.7				
151	105	Mateo FIGUEROA (SR)	Redondo Union, CA 16:53.5				
152	106	Sam SCHLAUTMAN (JR)	Lincoln Pius X, NE 16:53.6				
153	107	Braxton OLIVER (JR)	Coronado, CO 16:54.2				
154	108	Brooks BARBEE (JR)	Christ School, NC 16:54.4				
155	109	Logan VANZANT (SR)	Columbus North, IN 16:55.2				
156	110	Henry SAYLER (JR)	Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD 16:55.5				
157	111	Liam SCHMITT (SO)	Christian Brothers, NJ 16:55.9				
158	112	Isaac SANCHEZ (SR)	Coronado, CO 16:56.5				
159	113	Brody WEBB (JR)	Christ School, NC 16:57.4				
160	114	Miles NUTT (SR)	Austin Vandegrift, TX 16:58.1				
161	115	Max MYRONOWICZ (SR)	Mira Costa, CA 16:58.8				
162	116	Peter JAMES (JR)	Portland Lincoln, OR 17:01.4				
163	117	Benjamin WYMAN (JR)	San Clemente, CA 17:01.7				